diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The DPC6137 series provides a simple and stable
solution for isolated signaling.
10Mbps Photocouplers Provide a Simple Solution for
Isolated Signaling in Industrial and Computer Applications

Typical Application
Isolated Signaling Photocoupler Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part Number
Transmission Rate
Signal Level
Isolation Voltage
Operating Temperature
Range Package
bps Vrms °C
DPC6137D 10M
LSTTL; TTL
CMOS 5V
5,000 -40 to +85
PDIP-8
(Type DY)
DPC6137W 10M
LSTTL; TTL
CMOS 5V
5,000 -40 to +85 MDIP-8
DPC6137S 10M
LSTTL; TTL
CMOS 5V
5,000 -40 to +85 SL-8
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
VDE
Certification
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
DPC6137D-TU Standard PDIP-8
(Type DY)
No
MSL-1 45 Tube
DPC6137D-TU-V Standard Yes
DPC6137W-TU Standard
MDIP-8
No
MSL-1 45 Tube
DPC6137W-TU-V Standard Yes
DPC6137S-TR Standard
SL-8
No
MSL-1 1,000 13” Reel
DPC6137S-TR-V Standard Yes
Note: -V means VDE certificated and shown on package marking
July 2025
Truth Table
VAC
VE
Input
VO
Output
H H L
L H H
H L H
L L H
H
NC
(Floating)
L
L
NC
(Floating)
H
Note: ‘H’ indicates pin A (Anode) > C
(Cathode) and that the LED will be on
DPC6137 Series